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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name:  Comprehensive Integrated Pest Control Services   

        

       Procurement Specialist:  Carmella Duran 

 

Specification No. 381577              Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    May 23, 2017   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Keith Henley chicagopest@yahoo.com Chicago Pests LLc 224-603-2847 

Stephen Clemner Stephen@landmarkpest.com Landmark Pest Mgt. 773-890-0188 

Rebecca Fyffe rebecca@landmarkpest.com Landmark Pest Mgt. 773-870-0870 

Matt Kluger mkluger@smithereen.com 
Smithereen Pest Management 

Services 
815-726-2468 

Raymond Ruiz rruiz@guardian-online.com Guardian Pest Solutions 612-961-8228 

Shawn Spencer sspencer@terminix.com Terminix 224-234-6337 

Gary Pietrucha gpietrucha@pestmgmt.com Envirosafe 630-773-1280 

Kyle Palmer kpalmer@anderpest.com Anderson Pest Solutions 630-834-3300 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-9842 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Carmella Duran Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-8214 

Martell Craig Martell.Craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 

John Antonacci John.antonacci@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-2320 
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